Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.

BL blue
WH white
Ordering Information
Example: L1-CYL-AH-LPM927-AH-AH-AM
Track Style Finial Finish LED Module Module/Cord
L1 - Halo Power-Trac
H1 - Surface Mount
CYL - Cylinder AH - Aluminum Haze
BRZ - Bronze
LPM927 - 8W LED, 400 lm, 90 CRI, 2700K
LPM930 - 8W LED, 400 lm, 90 CRI, 3000K
AH - Aluminum Haze
Adapter/Canopy Finish Shade Colors
AH - Aluminum Haze
BRZ - Bronze
P - White
MB - Black
AM - Amber
BL - Blue
WH - White
Disc
on